
Campsite Unit P/Y/A
Conowingo - Left

Looking from Cabin
818B 3/18/3

Conowingo -Right
Looking from cabin

818G 2/12/2

Dan Beard 124B 9/55/15
Flint Ridge Baloo
Friar Tuck 26B 3/25/6

Frontier Open

Hawkeye 16B 1/8/2003

Jamestown - Center Open

Jamestown - Right
Looking out from Adirondack

355B
355G

3/12/5
1/5/3

Jamestown- Left
Looking out from Adirondack

419B
4190G

1/8/4
1/5/3

Long Range -Top 340B 3/20/3
Long Range - Bottom 92B 1/10/6

Lookout 828B 5/25/8
Mountain View T409 2/8/2007

Pioneer Open
Prospect - Lower Far 647G 1/8/3

Prospect - Lower Near 746B 2/20/5
Prospect - Upper Far

Prospect - Upper Near
Sherwood Forest Open

Suzy Q - Near 485B 4/18/5
Suzy Q - Far 1485G 4/20/5

Timberline - Left
Looking out from Adirondack

433B 2/12/3

Timberline - Right
Looking out from Adirondack

130B 1/7/2

Uncas Open

Bus/Trailer & Special Needs Bus/Trailer  Special Needs

2023 Gunpowder Falls Camporee Campsite Assignment

497B 9/50/15

NOTE : These are preliminary site assignments. There is a possibility they could be changed. 

       Units will be notified of final campsite assignment at registrations


