2023 Gunpowder Falls Camporee Campsite Assignment

Campsite	Unit	P/Y/A
Conowingo - Left	818B	3/18/3
Looking from Cabin Conowingo -Right		
Looking from cabin	818G	2/12/2
Dan Beard	124B	9/55/15
Flint Ridge	Baloo	
Friar Tuck	26B	3/25/6
Frontier	Open	
Hawkeye	16B	1/8/2003
Jamestown - Center	Open	
Jamestown - Right	355B	3/12/5
Looking out from Adirondack	355G	1/5/3
Jamestown- Left	419B	1/8/4
Looking out from Adirondack	4190G	1/5/3
Long Range -Top	340B	3/20/3
Long Range - Bottom	92B	1/10/6
Lookout	828B	5/25/8
Mountain View	T409	2/8/2007
Pioneer	Open	
Prospect - Lower Far	647G	1/8/3
Prospect - Lower Near	746B	2/20/5
Prospect - Upper Far	4070	9/50/15
Prospect - Upper Near	497B	
Sherwood Forest	Open	
Suzy Q - Near	485B	4/18/5
Suzy Q - Far	1485G	4/20/5
Timberline - Left	433B	2/12/3
Looking out from Adirondack		
Timberline - Right Looking out from Adirondack	130B	1/7/2
Uncas	Open	

NOTE: These are preliminary site assignments. There is a possibility they could be changed.

Bus/Trailer & Special Needs

Units will be notified of final campsite assignment at registrations

Bus/Trailer

Special Needs